5o

O

95935R

95878

94979

85874

92845

Missouri

East Jackson

The Boeing Company, multiple cities throughout Missouri
Gaming Partners International USA, Inc., Blue Springs
Carl Zeiss Vision Inc., Independence

Central Missouri Plastics, Lees Summit

Diodes FabTech Inc., Lees Summit

Trade Adjustment

Assistance




