

East Jackson



95935R	The Boeing Company, multiple cities throughout Missouri
95878	Gaming Partners International USA, Inc., Blue Springs
94979	Carl Zeiss Vision Inc., Independence
85874	Central Missouri Plastics, Lees Summit
92845	Diodes FabTech Inc., Lees Summit



